
Uniforme si echipament POLITIA LOCALA - GAESTI

I.D.: 64315618

Data publicarii	13.12.21	Coduri CPV	35811200-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.255,00 RON - 9.255,00 RON

Descriere: 1 Cămașă MS Buc 26 50 1.300 2 Cămașă MS RUT Buc 7 50 350 3 Pantalon vara Buc 26 130 3.380 4 Bluzon vara Buc 13 190 2.470 5 Pantofi vara Per 13 135 1.755 TOTAL 9.255 lei
